FS-A76
PICMG1.3 Full-size CPU Card
User’s Manual
Edition 1.4
2014/03/13
FS-A76 User’s Manual
-1-
Copyright

O
pF)
Ordering Code
FS-A76TDG Onboard VGA, DVI, 8 x USB2.0, 6 x serial Port, 6 x SATA, HD Audio,
GPIO, 2 x PCI Express mini card, 4 x PCI Bus master,
1 x Giga LAN (82579LM)
Support Four X1 & One X16 PCI Express interface
FS-A76FTDG Onboard VGA, DVI, 8 x USB2.0, 6 x serial Port, 6 x SATA, HD Audio,
GPIO, 2 x PCI Express mini card, 4 x PCI Bus master,
1 x Giga LAN (82579LM)
Support One X4 & One X16 PCI Express interface
FS-A76TDG2 Onboard VGA, DVI, 8 x USB2.0, 6 x serial Port, 6 x SATA, HD Audio,
GPIO, 2 x PCI Express mini card, 4 x PCI Bus master, 2 x Giga LAN
Support Four X1 & One X16 PCI Express interface
FS-A76FTDG2 Onboard VGA, DVI, 8 x USB2.0, 6 x serial Port, 6 x SATA, HD Audio,
GPIO, 2 x PCI Express mini card, 4 x PCI Bus master, 2 x Giga LAN
Support One X4 & One X16 PCI Express interface
The specifications may be different as the actual production.
FS-A76 User’s Manual